3-Lite Table Lamp
40W/120V x 3 Halogen
JCD/G9 Type Bulbs
(Bulbs Included)
27”H x 16”W
On/Off In-Line Switch
MacLean
EL-30136

c. Satin Chrome Finish Metal Body /
	 Cloud Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-20700 BN
LS-80700 BN
LS-82732
ENERGY SAVING
“LSF” VERSION AVAILABLE:
LSF-20700 BN
LSF-80700 BN
(All W/ 13W x3 CFL Bulb)
a. LS-20700BN
b. LS-80700BN c. LS-82732
13”
72.5”
11.5”
7.5”
6”
4”
63.5”
10”
4”
34”
7.5”
6”
NEW
FINI
SH!
4
$95.50
$108.00
$104.50
Dickens
a. LS-22690 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off In-Line Switch
b. LS-82690 · Floor Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K

FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-c. Polished Steel / All Metal
ORDERING CODES:
LS-22595 PS
LS-82595 PS
LS-82597 PS
or
or
or
Adjustable Arms & Shade
Adjustable Shade
27.5”
7”
7”
7”
4.5”
61”
10”
5.5”
17.5”
7.5”
6
$35.50
$42.00
$48.50
Catriona
a. LS-22735 · Table Lamp
13W Fluorescent CFL Type or
60W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
On-Off Pull-Chain Switch
Tynice
b,c. LS-22852 · Table Lamp
	 23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
	 100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
	 (CFL Bulb Included)
		  Color Temperature: 2700K
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
	 On-Off Socket Switch
Valtina
d. LS-22856 · Table Lamp
23W Fluorescent CFL Type or
100W Incandescent A Type Bulb
(CFL Bulb Included)
	 Color Temperature: 2700K

		  / Clear & Frosted Acrylic Shade
c. Chrome Finish / All Metal
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19530
LS-19531
LS-19643 C
a. LS-19530
b. LS-19531
4”
72”
Max.
5”
10”
5”
86”
Max.
2.5”
11”
6”
84.5”
Max.
3”
9.5”
c. LS-19643 C
Chrome Finish w/
12W LED Panel
Clear & Frosted Acrylic Shade
Clear & Frosted
Acrylic Shade
Energy
Saving!
LED
8
$61.50
$56.00
$72.00
Marilyn
a. LS-19577 · LED Pendant
	 18W LED Panels (Included)
	 Color Temperature: 3000K
	 Lumen Output: 1800lm
	 CRI: 80
	 * Replacable LED Panels
Andrea
b. LS-19590 · LED Pendant
	 5W LED Panel (Included)
	 Color Temperature: 3000K
	 Lumen Output: 400lm
	 CRI: 80
Marilyn / Andrea
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware &
	 Frame / Chrome Finish & Clear
	 Glass Ornaments
b. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
	 Crystal Droplets
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19577
LS-19590
a. LS-19577
b. LS-19590
5.5”
93”
Max.
19”
19”
4.5”
75.5”
Max.
7”
6”
Chrome Finish Hardware /
Crystal Droplets
Chrome Finish & Clear Glass
Ornaments
Energy
Saving!
LED
9
$99.50
$213.00
Energy
Saving!
LED
a. LS-16581
b. LS-16583
c. LS-19581
Kristen
Kristen
a. LS-16581 · LED Wall Lamp/Vanity Light
6W LED Panel (Included)

a-c. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Glass Shade w/ Crystal Beads Accent
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16581
LS-16583
LS-19581
5”
3”
5”
3.5”
4”
5”
3”
5”
3.5”
18”
78”
Max.
3”
3.5”
5”
Glass Shade w/ Crystal Beads Accent
10
$105.50
$62.50
$62.00
Raimi / Raiden / Michi
a. LS-16716
c. LS-16726
b. LS-16717
d. LS-16727
Raimi
a. LS-16716 · LED Outdoor Wall Lamp
	 8W LED Panel (Included)
	 Color Temperature: 3000K

		  Hardware / Frosted Grid Pattern
		  Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16341
LS-16342
LS-16343
LS-16344
a. LS-16341
b. LS-16342
c. LS-16343
d. LS-16344
9.5”
4”
6.5”
5.5”
28.5”
4”
9.5”
4”
6.5”
5.5”
20.5”
4”
9.5”
4”
6.5”
5.5”
12.5”
4”
or
or
or
or
9.5”
4”
6.5”
5.5”
4.5”
4”
12
$107.00
$129.50
$45.00
$77.00
Lina
a. LS-16311 · Wall Lamp/Vanity Light
60W Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulb
(Bulb NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
b. LS-16312 · 2-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 2 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
c. LS-16313 · 3-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 3 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
d. LS-16314 · 4-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 4 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Lina
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-d. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Frosted Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16311
LS-16312
LS-16313
LS-16314
8.5”
3.5”
6.5”
5.5”
5”
8.5”
3.5”
6.5”
5.5”
15”
8.5”
3.5”
6”
5.5”
21.5”
8.5”
3.5”
6”
5.5”
28”
a. LS-16311
b. LS-16312
c. LS-16313
d. LS-16314
or
or
or
or
13
$66.00
$94.50
$124.50
$38.50
Gilmore / Warren / Madoc
a. LS-16673
b. LS-16674
Gilmore
a. LS-16673 · 2-Lite Wall Sconce
	 60W x 2 Incandescent B Type Bulbs
	 (Bulbs Included)
	 E-12 Socket (Candelabra Base)
Warren
b. LS-16674 · 2-Lite Wall Sconce
	 60W x 2 Incandescent B Type Bulbs
	 (Bulbs Included)
	 E-12 Socket (Candelabra Base)
Madoc
c. LS-16808 · Wall Sconce
	 60W Incandescent G Type Bulb
	 (Bulb Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a. Brushed Nickel Finish Metal Frame &
	 Mesh /	Inner Frosted Glass Shade
b. Chrome Finish Metal Frame /
	 Frosted Glass Shade
c. Burshed Nickel Metal Frame w/
	 Frosted Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16673
LS-16674
LS-16808
6.5”
15”
4”
7”
12”
4”
ALL A.D.A.
c. LS-16808
10.5”
4”8”
14
$77.00
$39.00
$63.00
Eliseo
Eliseo
a. LS-16321 · Wall Lamp/Vanity Light
60W Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulb
(Bulb NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
b. LS-16322 · 2-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 2 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
c. LS-16323 · 3-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 3 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
d. LS-16324 · 4-Lite Vanity Light
60W x 4 Incandescent A Type
or Equivalent CFL Bulbs
(Bulbs NOT Included)
E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-d. Brushed Nickel Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Outer Clear Glass Shade w/
		  Inner Frosted Glass Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16321
LS-16322
LS-16323
LS-16324
7.5”
4.5”
6.5”
4.5”
5”
9”
4.5”
6.5”
4.5”
12”
10”
4.5”
6.5”
6”
19.5”
9”
4.5”
6.5”
4.5”
27.5”
a. LS-16321
b. LS-16322
c. LS-16323
d. LS-16324
or
or
or
or

		  Clear Edges, Wavy Lines &
		  Droplet Accents
ORDERING CODES:
LS-5670
LS-5671
LS-5673
LS-5674
12.5”
2.5”
16”
3”
9.5”
3”
9.5”
13”
3”
13”
16
$23.50
$39.00
$38.50
$54.50
Rania
a. LS-16578 · 2-Lite Wall Sconce
	 40W/120V x 2 Halogen
	 JCD/G9 Type Bulbs
	 (Bulbs Included)
b. LS-19578 · 5-Lite Chandelier
	 60W x 5 Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type Bulbs
	 (Bulbs NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Rania
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a,b. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
		  Aluminum Pleated Straw Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-16578
LS-19578
a. LS-16578
b. LS-19578
or
9.5”
4”
8”
4.5”
71.5”
Max.
31.5”9.5”
11.5”
9.5”
Aluminum Pleated Straw Shade
17
$58.50
$204.50
Inga
a-c. LS-19099 · Pendant
		  60W Incandescent A Type Bulb
		  (Bulb NOT Included)
		  E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Glenna
d. LS-19171 · Mini-Pendant
	 20W/12V Halogen
	 JC/G4 Type Bulb
	 (Bulb Included)
e. LS-19177 · 7-Lite Pendant
	 20W/12V x 7 Halogen
	 JC/G4 Type Bulbs
	 (Bulbs Included)
Inga / Glenna
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a-c. Polished Steel Metal Hardware w/
		  Light Amber, Light Blue or White
		  Crackled Glass Shade
d,e. Chrome Finish Hardware /
		  Clear Glass Shade w/
		  Aluminium Wire Accent
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19099 L/AMB
LS-19099 L/BLU
LS-19099 WHT
LS-19171
LS-19177
5”
65”
5.5”
7.5”
a. LS-19099 L/AMB
c. LS-19099 WHT
b. LS-19099 L/BLU
d. LS-19171
5”
65”
Max.
4.5”
7”
5”
68”
Max.
21”
7”
e. LS-19177
Clear Glass Shade w/
Aluminium Wire Accent
18
$36.50
$43.50
$156.00
$36.50
$36.50
Felipe
a. LS-19790 · Mini-Pendant
	 60W Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type bulb
	 (Bulb NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Kaden
b. LS-19791 · Pendant
	 100W Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type bulb
	 (Bulb NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Daker
c. LS-19827 · Mini-Pendant
	 60W Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type bulb
	 (Bulb NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)

c. Chrome Finish Metal Hardware /
	 Grey Cement Shade
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19790
LS-19791
LS-19827
a. LS-19790
b. LS-19791
c. LS-19827
4.5”
74.5”
Max.
5.5”
12”
4.5”
79”
Max.
14”
13”
Gray Cement Shade
or
or
or
5”
61”
Max.
5”
12”
4”
19
$64.50
$37.50
$48.00
Efren
a,b. LS-19922 · Pendant
		  100W Incandescent A Type or
		  Equivalent CFL Type Bulb
		  (Bulb NOT Included)
		  E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Whistler
c. LS-19927 · Pendant
	 100W Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type Bulb
	 (Bulb NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Efren / Whistler
FINISH / MATERIAL:
a,b. Dark Bronze or Polished Steel /
		  All Metal
c. Aged Copper Finish / All Metal
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19922 D/BRZ
LS-19922 PS
LS-19927
a. LS-19922 D/BRZ
b. LS-19922 PS
5.5”
66”
Max.
15.5”
6”
5”
60”
Max.
15.5”
3”
c. LS-19927
or
or
Aged Copper Finish w/ Details
Polished Steel Finish w/ Details
20
$57.00
$76.00
$84.00
Quillon
a. LS-19808 · Mini-Pendant
	 60W Incandescent A Type or
	 Equivalent CFL Type bulb
	 (Bulb NOT Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Umar
b,c. LS-19830 · Mini-Pendant
		  60W Vintage Edison G Type Bulb
		  (Bulb Included)
		  E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
		  Bulb #: LU-60G100

		  Brass or Aged Copper Finish
		  Metal Socket
ORDERING CODES:
LS-19808
LS-19830 AB
LS-19830 AGED/CP
a. LS-19808
b. LS-19830 AB
5”
79”
Max.
4”
7.5”
5”
59”
Max.
5.5”
6”
c. LS-19830 AGED/CP
Vintage Edison Bulb
(Bulb #: LU-60G100)
Brushed Nickel & Black Finish
w/ Frosted Glass Shade
or
21
$35.00
$35.00
$49.50
Landis
a,b. LS-19602 · Pendant
		  60W Incandescent G95 Type Bulb
		  (Bulb Included)
		  E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Ferguson
c. LS-19937 · Pendant
	 75W Vintage Edison Bulb
	 (Vintage Bulb Included)
	 E-27 Socket (Medium Base)
Landis / Ferguson